CARNEY
BATTERY HANDLING
CARNEY
BATTERY HANDLING
EZBT
EASY BATTERY TUGGER ELECTRIC
ALL-IN-ONE BATTERY HANDLING

EZBT
MODEL∙PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
  Example: EZBT-24-12
1224EZBT
Compartment width (inches)
Series identification (EZBT)
Voltage
carneybatteryhandling.com4
Control Unit
Poly-urethane rollers
Standard 4-pole magnet
STANDARD METRIC
Unit capacity 2,300 lbs 1,045 kgs
Powerpack type Gear reduced electric
Motor  type Permanent magnet DC
Horse power 1HP
Available  voltage 12V
Magnet size 6”/6” 150 x 150 mm
Magnet pole 4
Standard colours Orange & blue
Draw bar pull 900 lbs 408 kgs
Magnet time-out 5-minutes
Arm travel speed 38  FPM
Battery Type  & Size 12V deep discharge 1--A/H+
Charger Type 120 VAC, 10A built-in automatic
GENERAL
SPECIFICATIONS
carneybatteryhandling.com 5
G
A
J
I
D
B
H
C
E
K/L
F
DIMENSIONAL
DATA EZBT
DIMENSIONAL DATA STANDARD METRIC
A Roll-out height  6.62” 168 mm
B Standard reach 3.5” 89 mm
C Overall length 78” 1982 mm
D Overall width 33.25” 844 mm
E Overall height   48” 1219 mm
F Battery compartment width 24” 610 mm
G Total magnet travel 42” 1067 mm
H Maximum battery length 43” 1092 mm
I Maximum battery width 23” 584 mm
J Minimum battery width 6” 152 mm
K Maximum battery height 32” 813 mm
L Minimum battery height 9” 229 mm
M Service weight 750 lbs 341 kg
 ✓ Operational Up-time
 ✓ In-house Manufacturing